
Women

144

8

Turkish Athletic Federastion

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

The number of team: 

Date 19 Sep 2015

Event 
European Champion Clubs Cup

Track and Field Juniors Group A

Number of athletes:

Country Istanbul-Turkey

Categories



WR: Göhr Marlies GDR 10.88

ER: OELSNER Marlies GDR 10.88

CR: ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 11.70

WIND: -5.9

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 72 Olatunji Vivien 06.06.1997
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

12.61 8,0

2 144 iliksiz Yudum 22.02.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 12.68 7,0

3 25 Bomme Emma 28.06.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 12.90 6,0

4 79 Gorno Francesca 26.04.1996 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 12.91 5,0

5 12 Pírková Marcela 25.01.1996 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 13.11 4,0

6 97 Lajhar Eva 29.07.1999 SLO - AD Kladivar 13.29 3,0

7 34 Gomis Alba 18.12.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 13.31 2,0

8 119 Zeleňáková Monika 26.09.1997 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 13.51 1,0

100 M WOMEN

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 14:40

19 Sep 2015 Saturday



WR: Göhr Marlies GDR 10.88

ER: OELSNER Marlies GDR 10.88

CR: ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 11.70

WIND: 0.0

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 66 Johnson-Parris 20.01.1999 GBR-Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 12.80 8,0

2 81 Preda-Giulia 16.01.1998 ITA-Pro Sesto Atletica 12.93 7,0

3 10 Strnadová-Karolina 26.05.1998 CZE-AK Olymp Brno 12.96 6,0

4 63 Cienciala-Magda 04.10.1999 GBR-Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 13.07 5,0

5 7 Sklenská-Edita 02.04.1999 CZE-AK Olymp Brno 13.29 4,0

6 106 Pintar Nuša 01.01.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 13.48 3,0

7 123 Dermeková Patricia 14.03.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 13.78 2,0

8 120 Popelková Natália 30.03.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 14.80 1,0

100 M EXTRA-1 WOMEN

13:15

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A



WR: Felix Allyson USA 22.18

ER: BOCHINA Natalya URS 22.19

CR: ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 23.74

WIND: -4.1

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 54 Hylton Cheriece 19.12.1996 GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 24.72 8,0

2 89 Bonicalza Sofia 05.06.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 25.76 7,0

3 144 iliksiz Yudum 22.02.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 26.05 6,0

4 25 Bomme Emma 28.06.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 26.24 5,0

5 12 Pírková Marcela 25.01.1996 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 26.50 4,0

6 37 Verdú Andrea 27.05.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 26.69 3,0

7 113 Ledecká Daniela 04.11.1996 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 26.77 2,0

8 102 Skok-Lana 03.02.1999 SLO - AD Kladivar 27.76 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SaturdayDate-Tarih   :

16:20Time-Saat :

200 M WOMEN



WR: Breuer Grit GER 49.42

ER: Breuer Grit GER 49.42

CR: BATORI Noemi HUN 53.46

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 54 Hylton Cheriece 19.12.1996
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

55.57 8,0

2 21
Kirkegaard Anne 
Sofie

03.02.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 55.77 7,0

3 98 Rojnik ina 07.08.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 57.79 6,0

4 14 Škaldová Markéta 27.02.1998 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 57.99 5,0

5 42 Parra Herminia 10.07.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 58.93 4,0

6 141 Demiralp Keziban 03.10.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 59.07 3,0

7 82 Grecchi Greta 30.12.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 1:00.32 2,0

8 122 Nováková Nina 31.05.1996 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 1:02.28 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

15:00

400 M WOMEN

Time-Saat :



WR: Jelimo Pamela KEN 1:54.01

ER: BRUHNS Birte GDR 1:59.17

CR: VORONICHEVA Ludmila RUS 2:07.95

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 19 Hluchá Vendula 18.02.1997 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 2:13.82 8,0

2 26 Thestrup Josephine 25.11.1996 DEN - Sparta AM 2:13.99 7,0

3 141 Demiralp Keziban 03.10.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 2:15.93 6,0

4 65
Bridson Hubbard 
Niamh

19.07.1998
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers 
AC

2:17.50 5,0

5 91 Ahtik Ahtik 27.10.1999 SLO - AD Kladivar 2:21.22 4,0

6 125
Zrasťáková 
Veronika

26.07.1996 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 2:21.85 3,0

7 47 Costa Miriam 06.12.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 2:23.84 2,0

8 85 Castrovinci Martina 29.11.1999 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 2:32.71 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 Saturday

14:15
Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

800M WOMEN



WR: Lang Yinglai CHN 3:51.34
ER: NEPORADNA Nelya UKR 4:04.24
CR: JONGMANS Stella NED 4:27.47

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 26 Thestrup Josephine 25.11.1996 DEN - Sparta AM 4:46.22 8,0

2 137 Arik Fatma 10.09.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 4:47.90 7,0

3 65 Bridson Hubbard Niamh 19.07.1998 GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 4:50.42 6,0

4 44 Casillas Maria del Mar 09.12.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 4:51.75 5,0

5 73 Locatelli Arianna 01.02.1999 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 4:53.00 4,0

6 1 Prokešová Alice 26.10.1999 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 4:58.18 3,0

7 92 Krajnc Zagrušovcem Ana 07.10.1999 SLO - AD Kladivar 5:09.28 2,0

8 116 Bitarová ivana 27.09.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 5:26.85 1,0

15:55

RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SaturdayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :



WR: Pieterse Zola GBR 8:28.83

ER: Pieterse Zola GBR 8:28.83

CR: TERZIC Amela SRB 9:20.32

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 61 Keene Jessica 15.02.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

10:08.89 8,0

2 143 Demirtaş Pinar 04.07.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 10:17.90 7,0

3 24 Kall Clara 21.04.1999 DEN - Sparta AM 10:20.88 6,0

4 49 Pérez Uxía 31.10.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 10:58.23 5,0

5 74 Tagliabue Beatrice 13.12.1996 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 11:12.33 4,0

6 108 Pušnik Urška 03.02.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 11:14.69 3,0

7 117
Mydliková 
Katarina

02.02.1997 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 11:18.26 2,0 PB

17 Poláčková Pavlina 12.07.1996 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 11:56.69 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SaturdayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 17:05

3000M WOMEN



WR: Hall Dior USA 12.74
ER: OVCHAROVA Olena UKR 12.88
CR: KONDAKOVA Ioulia RUS 13.50

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 9 Novotná Jana 26.01.1999 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 15.34 8,0

2 28
Jacobsen Katrine 
Koch

24.06.1999 DEN - Sparta AM 15.62 7,0

3 124 Takácsová Simona 16.01.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 15.73 6,0

4 64 Scott Molly 30.03.1999 GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 16.12 5,0

5 38 Ramos Carmen 18.06.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 16.34 4,0

6 140 Fil Hasibe 09.04.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 16.71 3,0

7 107 Bosil Tara Patricija 13.04.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 18.53 2,0

8 83 Verderio ilaria 22.04.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica DQ 168/7-B 0,0

100MH WOMEN

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

19 Sep 2015 Saturday

16:45



WR: Wang Xing CHN 54.40

ER: TIRLEA Ionela ROM 55.46

CR: RUDAKOVA Vera RUS 58.98

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 15 Pešková Michaela 22.10.1997 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 59.50 8,0

2 21
Kirkegaard Anne 
Sofie

03.02.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 1:00.03 7,0

3 83 Verderio ilaria 22.04.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 1:00.77 6,0

4 113 Ledecká Daniela 04.11.1996 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 1:04.86 5,0

5 59 Hilditch isabella 15.06.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

1:05.97 4,0

6 139 Bayrak Gozdenur 10.01.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 1:07.99 3,0

7 107 Bosil Tara Patricija 13.04.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 1:08.15 2,0

8 39 Conte Claudia 14.11.1999 ESP - Playas de Castellon 1:08.42 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date  : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

13:50

400MH WOMEN

Time :



WR: Adamu Birtukan ETH 9:20.37

ER: KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 9:32.74

CR: MARTINELLI Giulia ITA 10:31.81

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 128 Koku Büşra Nur 06.09.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 11:15.61 8,0

2 13 Režnarová Markéta 20.01.1996 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 11:39.20 7,0

3 45 Pescador Marta 03.09.1999 ESP - Playas de Castellon 11:39.53 6,0

4 84
Prestipino 
Maddalena

28.04.1997 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 12:05.07 5,0

5 22 Korsgaard Augusta 09.10.1997 DEN - Sparta AM 12:10.03 4,0

6 57 Taylor Georgina 17.09.1998
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

12:22.08 3,0

7 109 Arzenšek Urška 22.08.1999 SLO - AD Kladivar 13:09.30 2,0

8 112 Bakoová Barbara 28.02.1996 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 13:18.06 1,0

3000M.STEEPLE WOMEN

15:20

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Time-Saat :



High Jump

Women

2.01
2.01

2.01
2.01

187

1 32
Andersen 
Rikke

20.03.1998 DEN - Sparta AM - - O O O O O O X O X X X 1.76 8,0 PB

2 96 Trifković Ena 29.04.1998 SLO - AD Kladivar - - O O O O X X X 1.66 7,0

3 136
Kirdemir 
Emine Selda

01.01.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC - - O O X O O X X X 1.66 6,0

4 40
Bonmati 
Carolina

23.04.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon - - O O O X X X 1.63 5,0

5 69
Lisciotto 
Tabitha

10.11.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

O O O X X X 1.55 3,5

5 80
Marchini 
Francesca

29.05.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica - O O X X X 1.55 3,5

7 114
Kotúčková 
Denisa

13.08.1999 SVK - SK SOG Nitra O O X X O X X X 1.55 2,0

8 3
Trávníčková 
Aneta

10.06.1997 CZE - AK Olymp Brno O X X X 1.45 1,0

Referee chief Judge

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :Category: 

RANK SURNAME NAME
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72

POINT

13:00

DOB

OLGA TURCHAK
HEIKE BLACK

URS
GDR

URS
GDR

RUS

OLGA TURCHAK
HEIKE BLACK

KOUPTSOVA Marina

WR:

ER:

CR:

Secretary

Height - Yükseklik

Judge

NAT-CLUB

JudgeJudge
Competitin 

Direktor
JudgeJudge

BIB
1.76 1.79

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 Saturday

PB/SB

Event:

RESULT



Pole Vault 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Women

SWE 4.63 İ

SWE 4.63 İ

SLO 4.10

1 130
Parlak 
Demet

26.07.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC - - - - - - - - - - - - O - - - X X O - - - O O X X X 4.06 8,0

2 50
Pražáková 
Zuzana

26.04.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon - - - - - - - - - - - O - - O - O - X X X 3.80 7,0

3 31
Guldbrandse
n Mira

20.08.1998 DEN - Sparta AM - - - - - - - X O - X O - O - - X X X 3.50 6,0

4 58
Coleman 
Helena

04.01.1997
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

- - - - - - - - X O O O X X X 3.40 5,0 PB

5 4
Putnová 
Aneta

07.02.1998 CZE - AK Olymp Brno - - - - - O O X O X X X 3.00 4,0

6 99
Mirnik 
ingrid

04.02.1998 SLO - AD Kladivar O O O O X X O X X X 2.40 3,0

7 88
Boateng 
Paola

21.09.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica O O O X O X X X 2.20 2,0

- 115
Čiffaryová 
Ema

06.12.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra X X X NM 0,0

4.00

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih :

Time-Saat : 11:40Category: 

Event:

RANK

3.752.20

BIB SURNAME NAME NAT-CLUB

2.80

DOB

1.80 3.703.502.00 2.40 3.603.20

POLE VAULT WOMEN

BENGTSSON ANGELICA

BENGTSSON ANGELICA

ŠUTEJ Tina

WR:

ER:

CR:

PB/SBPOINTRESULT

Height

2.60 4.06 4.223.85 3.90 3.953.803.30 3.403.00 3.651.60



Long Jump

Women

WR: GDR 7.14

ER: GDR 7.14

Wind-Rüzgar: CR: SRB 6.35

1 2 3 4

1 29 Tølløse Laura 17.08.1997 DEN - Sparta AM 5.92 5.80 X 5.62 5.92 8,0 +5.4 PB  

2 132 Calagan Ecem 18.01.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 5.88 5.70 5.84 X 5.88 7,0 +4.5 PB

3 9 Novotná Jana 26.01.1999 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 5.60 5.61 X X 5.61 6,0 -

4 38 Ramos Carmen 18.06.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 5.07 5.52 5.50 5.54 5.54 5,0 +3.9 PB

5 110 Flajžíková Aneta 28.05.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra X 5.27 X 5.48 5.48 4,0 +4.8 PB

6 77 Tallini Elisa 27.12.1997 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 5.45 5.44 X X 5.45 3,0 +2.4 PB

7 60
Robinson Pascal 
Jamiyla

03.10.1998
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

5.19 5.23 X 5.15 5.23 2,0 +2.3 PB

8 95 Kurtov Dalmira 13.06.1996 SLO - AD Kladivar 4.94 4.79 X 3.36 4.94 1,0 +4.9 PB

PB/SBPOINTRANK RESULTBIB

Drechsler Heike

Drechsler Heike

PANOVIC Ivana

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

DOB NAT-CLUB

Event: 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

11:35

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

SURNAME NAME

Attempt

WIND

Category: 



Triple Jump

Women

WR: BUL 14.62

ER: BUL 14.62

CR: RUS 13.65

1 2 3 4

1 129 Bitgin Cemre 21.01.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 12.54 12.56 X 12.73 12.73 8,0 +3.2

2 43 Méndez Maria 05.02.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 11.47 11.52 11.59 X 11.59 7,0 +3.4

3 52 Davies Anastasia 09.04.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

11.44 11.53 11.29 11.10 11.53 6,0 +3.2

4 75 Dell'Orto Caterina 08.12.1997 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 10.66 10.97 11.20 11.50 11.50 5,0 +3.9

5 95 Kurtov Dalmira 13.06.1996 SLO - AD Kladivar 11.12 11.46 X 11.40 11.46 4,0 +3.2

6 5 Klímová Barbora 27.06.1997 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 11.26 10.57 11.45 10.74 11.45 3,0 +1.8

7 30
Jepsen Mathilde 
Søndergaard

14.08.1999 DEN - Sparta AM 10.76 10.51 9.19 10.23 10.76 2,0 +3.6

8 111 Vlcková Anna 12.08.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra X 10.43 10.44 10.69 10.69 1,0 +4.2

POINTRESULTNAT-CLUBDOB

Marinova Tereza

Marinova Tereza

ILINA Anastassia

WIND

TRIPLE JUMP WOMEN

PB/SBBIB

Attempt

SURNAME NAMERANK

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Time-Saat : 14:10

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Category: 



Shot Put

Women

WR: GDR 20.54

ER: GDR 20.54

Wind-Rüzgar: CR: NED 16.42

1 2 3 4

1 134 Dereli Emel 25.02.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC X 16.50 16.61 X 16.61 8,0

2 16 Slošárová Patrícia 29.01.1998 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 13.12 12.43 12.74 13.01 13.12 7,0

3 48 Ferrandiz Paula 04.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 11.14 11.00 11.53 11.42 11.53 6,0

4 105 Ramšak Nina 23.10.1996 SLO - AD Kladivar 11.19 11.52 11.18 X 11.52 5,0

5 55 Oladipo Divine 05.10.1998
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers 
AC

10.20 X 11.40 11.22 11.40 4,0

6 27
Mangor Karoline 
Matilde

27.11.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 10.93 10.83 X 11.14 11.14 3,0

7 87 Nardozza Mayra 03.01.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 8.27 8.18 8.73 X 8.73 2,0

8 110 Flajžíková Aneta 28.05.1998 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 8.16 8.13 X 8.23 8.23 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

SURNAME NAME

Event:

Attempt

BIB

Time-Saat :Category: 

DOB

19 Sep 2015 Saturday

PB/SBRANK NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

Date-Tarih   :

14:55

Kumbernuss Astrid

Kumbernuss Astrid

BOEKELMAN Melissa



Hammer Throw

Women

WR: CHN 73.24

ER: POL 71.71

CR: TUR 61.93

1 2 3 4

1 131 Yaylaci Deniz 17.07.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 48.38 X 52.91 52.21 52.91 8,0

2 36 Polo Ana 04.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 39.09 43.54 45.74 45.04 45.74 7,0

3 20 Rasmussen Amanda 01.01.1997 DEN - Sparta AM 40.02 38.57 42.02 X 42.02 6,0 PB 

4 71 Wiltshire Victoria 01.10.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers 
AC

37.99 41.57 X 39.46 41.57 5,0

5 2 Byrtusová Aneta 23.10.1996 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 40.34 X 40.12 X 40.34 4,0

6 93 Šimunović Anja 10.10.1996 SLO - AD Kladivar X X 35.94 X 35.94 3,0

7 76 Freddi Chiara 04.08.1997 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica X 28.91 31.61 34.14 34.14 2,0

8 126 Vilímková Viktória 26.07.1999 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 22.23 21.48 X X 22.23 1,0

Category: 

Attempt

RANK BIB

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB PB/SB

12:25Time-Saat :

RESULT POINT

Zhang Wenxiu

SKOLIMOWSKA Kamila

KAYA Kivilcim



Discus Throw

Women

WR: GDR 74.40

ER: GDR 74.40

CR: CRO 59.17

1 2 3 4

1 48 Ferrandiz Paula 04.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 45.02 42.74 46.62 39.34 46.62 8,0

2 55 Oladipo Divine 05.10.1998
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers 
AC

X X 41.59 X 41.59 7,0

3 16
Slošárová 
Patrícia

29.01.1998 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 26.14 34.08 X 38.90 38.90 6,0

4 105 Ramšak Nina 23.10.1996 SLO - AD Kladivar 27.05 34.23 34.29 38.00 38.00 5,0

5 135 Girgin Emine 14.05.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 31.31 11.42 34.06 37.21 37.21 4,0

6 20
Rasmussen 
Amanda

01.01.1997 DEN - Sparta AM 28.80 X X 31.62 31.62 3,0

7 87 Nardozza Mayra 03.01.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 28.16 28.30 X 30.32 30.32 2,0

8 126
Vilímková 
Viktória

26.07.1999 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 16.36 17.51 19.58 17.66 19.58 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Category: Time-Saat :

Wyludda Ilke

13:20

Attempt

DISCUS THROW WOMEN

RESULT POINT

Wyludda Ilke

PERKOVIC Sandra

PB/SBRANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB



Javelin Throw

Women

WR: CUB 63.86

ER: UKR 63.01

CR: POL 56.37

1 2 3 4

1 133 Tugsuz Eda 01.03.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC X 44.01 X X 44.01 8,0

2 8 Mocharová iveta 24.05.1998 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 39.96 41.32 40.25 41.45 41.45 7,0

3 27
Mangor Karoline 
Matilde

27.11.1998 DEN - Sparta AM 37.59 36.39 33.04 40.29 40.29 6,0

4 46 Mancebo Marta 22.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 39.38 38.50 X 37.62 39.38 5,0

5 86
Perego 
Schicchitano 
Martina

26.09.1998 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 35.23 32.82 34.34 34.84 35.23 4,0

6 51 Higgins Ali 23.09.1999
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

31.55 33.36 30.47 31.89 33.36 3,0

7 106 Pintar Nuša 01.01.1997 SLO - AD Kladivar 27.65 23.01 X 25.76 27.65 2,0

8 119
Zeleňáková 
Monika

26.09.1997 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 19.11 18.94 18.25 X 19.11 1,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date  : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Category: Time :

Aguilar Yulenmis

15:45

Attempt

JAVELIN THROW WOMEN

RESULT POINT

REBRYK Vira

CZENSKA Magdalena

PB/SBRANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB



WR: United States "Blue" Junior  USA 43.29
ER: GER 43.42
CR: GBR 46.28

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

66
64
63
72

Johnson Parris
Scott Molly
Cienciala Magda
Olatunji Vivien

20.01.1999
30.03.1999
04.10.1999
06.06.1997

GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC 47.88 8,0

2

10
12
7
9

Strnadová Karolina
Pírková Marcela
Sklenská Edita
Novotná-Jana

26.05.1998
25.01.1996
02.04.1999
26.01.1999

CZE - AK Olymp Brno 48.04 7,0

3

79
81
77
75

Gorno Francesca
Preda Giulia
Tallini Elisa
Dell'Orto Caterina

26.04.1996
16.01.1998
27.12.1997
08.12.1997

ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 48.73 6,0

4

38
35
37
34

Ramos Carmen
Garcia Ana
Verdú Andrea
Gomis Alba

18.06.1998
09.07.1998
27.05.1998
18.12.1998

ESP - Playas de Castellon 49.08 5,0

5

94
104
106
97

Pušnik Barbara
Čop Nastja
Pintar Nuša
Lajhar Eva

20.04.1998
16.05.1997
01.01.1997
29.07.1999

SLO - AD Kladivar 49.62 4,0

6

28
25
29
23

Jacobsen Katrine Koch
Bomme Emma
Tølløse Laura
Schou Nielsen Cecilie

24.06.1999
28.06.1998
17.08.1997
27.06.1999

DEN - Sparta AM 49.71 3,0

7

110
123
124
111

Flajžíková-Aneta
Dermeková Patricia
Takácsová Simona
Vlcková Anna

28.05.1998
14.03.1998
16.01.1998
12.08.1998

SVK - SK SOG Nitra 50.16 2,0

8

140
132
139
138

Fil Hasibe Serenay
Cağlayan Ecem
Bayrak Gözdenur
Terzi Feride 

09.04.1996
18.01.1998
10.01.1997
14.07.1998

TUR - Fenerbahce SC 50.26 1,0

4X100M WOMEN

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday

Time-Saat : 17:45



WR: United States Junior  USA 3:27.60

ER: GDR 3:28.39

CR: RUS 3.43.57

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

11
19
18
6

Krupařová Lucie
Hluchá Vendula
Herzogová Petra
Krupařová Dominika

11.07.1999
18.02.1997
15.06.1998
29.03.1997

CZE - AK Olymp Brno 3:50.58 8,0

2

88
82
89
83

Boateng Paola
Grecchi Greta
Bonicalza Sofia
Verderio ilaria

21.09.1998
30.12.1998
05.06.1998
22.04.1998

ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 3:53.51 7,0

3

23
27
26
21

Schou Nielsen Cecilie
Mangor Karoline Matilde
Thestrup Josephine
Kirkegaard Anne Sofie

27.06.1999
27.11.1998
25.11.1996
03.02.1998

DEN - Sparta AM 3:56.34 6,0

4

144
142
139
141

iliksiz Yudum
Ocak Nazmiye
Bayrak Gozdenur
Demiralp Keziban

22.02.1997
03.10.1998
10.01.1997
03.10.1998

TUR - Fenerbahce SC 3:59.07 5,0

5

101
91

100
98

Strgaršek Kaja
Ahtik Ahtik
Štante Kaja
Rojnik ina

15.01.1997
27.10.1999
15.10.1997
07.08.1997

SLO - AD Kladivar 4:01.87 4,0

6

65
62
54
61

Bridson Hubbari Niamh 
Everson Leah
Hylton Cheriece
Keene Jess

17.09.1998
01.01.1997
19.12.1996
15.02.1999

GBR - Blackheath & Bromly Harriers AC4:01.89 3,0

7

119
125
122
113

Zeleňáková Monika
Zrasťáková Veronika
Nováková Nina
Ledecká Daniela

26.09.1997
26.07.1996
31.05.1996
04.11.1996

SVK - SK SOG Nitra 4:06.25 2,0

8

42
41
47
44

Parra Herminia
Murcia Esther
Costa Miriam
Casillas Maria del Mar

10.07.1997
05.02.1998
06.12.1997
09.12.1997

ESP - Playas de Castellon 4:07.08 1,0

4X400M WOMEN

Time-Saat : 18:15

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Saturday



Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

105.97 4,0 12.61 8,0 55.57 8,0 33.36 3,0 2:17.50 5,0 10:08.89 8,0 12:22.08 3,0 41.59 7,0 3.40 5,0 11.53 6,0 47.88 8,0 65,0

2 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 107.99 3,0 12.68 7,0 59.07 3,0 44.01 8,0 2:15.93 6,0 10:17.90 7,0 11:15.61 8,0 37.21 4,0 4.06 8,0 12.73 8,0 50.26 1,0 63,0

3 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 0:59.50 8,0 13.11 4,0 57.99 5,0 41.45 7,0 2:13.82 8,0 11:56.69 1,0 11:39.20 7,0 38.90 6,0 3.00 4,0 11.45 3,0 48.04 7,0 60,0

4 DEN - Sparta AM 1:00.03 7,0 12.90 6,0 55.77 7,0 40.29 6,0 2:13.99 7,0 10:20.88 6,0 12:10.03 4,0 31.62 3,0 3.50 6,0 10.76 2,0 49.71 3,0 57,0

5 ESP - Playas de Castellon 108.42 1,0 13.31 2,0 58.93 4,0 39.38 5,0 2:23.84 2,0 10:58.23 5,0 11:39.53 6,0 46.62 8,0 3.80 7,0 11.59 7,0 49.08 5,0 52,0

6 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica 1:00.77 6,0 12.91 5,0 100.32 2,0 35.23 4,0 2:32.71 1,0 11:12.33 4,0 12:05.07 5,0 30.32 2,0 2.20 2,0 11.50 5,0 48.73 6,0 42,0

7 SLO - AD Kladivar 108.15 2,0 13.29 3,0 57.79 6,0 27.65 2,0 2:21.22 4,0 11:14.69 3,0 13:09.30 2,0 38.00 5,0 2.40 3,0 11.46 4,0 49.62 4,0 38,0

8 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 1:04.86 5,0 13.51 1,0 102.28 1,0 19.11 1,0 2:21.85 3,0 11:18.26 2,0 13:18.06 1,0 19.58 1,0 NM 0,0 10.69 1,0 50.16 2,0 18,0

Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 16.71 3,0 26.05 6,0 4:47.90 7,0 52.91 8,0 1.66 6,0 16.61 8,0 5.88 7,0 3:59.07 5,0 63,0 50,0 113,0

2 DEN - Sparta AM 15.62 7,0 26.24 5,0 4:46.22 8,0 42.02 6,0 1.76 8,0 11.14 3,0 5.92 8,0 3:56.34 6,0 57,0 51,0 108,0

3
GBR - Blackheath & Bromly 
Harriers AC

16.12 5,0 24.72 8,0 4:50.42 6,0 41.57 5,0 1.55 3,5 11.40 4,0 5.23 2,0 4:01.89 3,0 65,0 36,5 101,5

4 CZE - AK Olymp Brno 15.34 8,0 26.50 4,0 4:58.18 3,0 40.34 4,0 1.45 1,0 13.12 7,0 5.61 6,0 3:50.58 8,0 60,0 41,0 101,0

5 ESP - Playas de Castellon 16.34 4,0 26.69 3,0 4:51.75 5,0 45.74 7,0 1.63 5,0 11.53 6,0 5.54 5,0 4:07.08 1,0 52,0 36,0 88,0

6 ITA - Pro Sesto Atletica DQ 168/7-B0,0 25.76 7,0 4:53.00 4,0 34.14 2,0 1.55 3,5 08.73 2,0 5.45 3,0 3:53.51 7,0 42,0 28,5 70,5

7 SLO - AD Kladivar 18.53 2,0 27.76 1,0 5:09.28 2,0 35.94 3,0 1.66 7,0 11.52 5,0 4.94 1,0 4:01.87 4,0 38,0 25,0 63,0

8 SVK - SK SOG Nitra 15.73 6,0 26.77 2,0 5:26.85 1,0 22.23 1,0 1.55 2,0 08.23 1,0 5.48 4,0 4:06.25 2,0 18,0 19,0 37,0

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

RESULTS -TOTAL POINT  WOMEN

3000m. Steeple100m. 3000m.

19 Sep 2015

4x100m.
1NAT-CLUB

800m. Pole VaultDiscus Throw
400m.

Hurdles
400m.

TOTAL 
POINT

Triple Jump
RANK

Hammer Throw

1 2

High Jump

Javelin Throw

Shot Put Long Jump
100m.

Hurdles
200m. 1500m. 4x400m.

Rank
Sıralama

Nation
Ülke


